
FEMALE
sable and white

PEDIGREE
Calibre's Unforgettable

CH Gambit's Chill Factor

CH Roc-Lane's Cherann Step N Stone

CH Vennessee Sculptured in Blue

CH Gambit's Freeze Frame

CH Calibre's Uptown Girl HIC

CH Vennessee's Vi-Lee Venture

CH Tartanside Spellbound

CH Fancy's Sassy Look Of Love

CH Starpoint Round of Applause
CH Bethany's Barbara's Angel

CH Laderio Th New Testament

Gambit's Arts N' Krafts

CH Vanity Bethany's Revelation

CH Vennessee Expression In Black

CH Bethany's Preacher Man

DL71359704   Tri Smooth              1997

DL59033901

DL54711501

DL38237303

DL44409303

DL58869304   Blue Smooth              1995

D634496

D996011

D733257

DL31086801

DL44525102   White Merle

D907844      Tri Smooth

D773349

D892663

D149013

WF270527

D874016

D754693

D634588

D492455

DL26963402   Blue Merle - Smooth

D871721      Blue Rough

Vanity Careless Whispers

Suan's Medea

Calibre's Little Sister

Vennessee's Chathams Busybody

Calibre's Double Trouble

Laderio Th Critic In Me

How-Mar Laderio Anisette

Sho Me Suan's Shonia

Vennessee's Etched in Blue

Fury's The Spirit of Legends ROM

Vennessee's Etched in Blue

Roc-Lane's Wild Streak

Calibre's Kentucky Bluegrace

Cherann's Bluestone

Cherann's Sagebrush Design


